Grand Prix Zrenjanina 2024

Zrenjanin, 24 - 27/10/2024

Disciplina 27
26/10/2024 - 11:21

Zenski, 100m Delfin/Fly

Otvoreno
Startna lista Prelim

Grupalod4

3 APIC-RUSSELL, Mila Theodora

4
5

TUTOROV, StaSa
JOVANOVIC, Jana

Grupa2od 4

O~NO O WN -

LAZIC, Andjelija
MIHAILOVIC, Vera
VARGA, Reka
STANCIC, Teodora
TRANKULOV, Viktorija
PALANGETIC, Milana
MAJIC, Teodora
STOJILKOVIC, Sara

Grupa3od 4

O ~NOOTB~WNPE

SIVCEVIC, Sofija
VUKASINOVIC, Lena
COROQVIC, Katarina
POPOVIC, Tanja
BOGOJEVIC, Sara
CUKINA, Anna

DRK, Lena
MARINKQVIC, Ivana

Grupa4od4

oONOUTA~WNPR

DANILINI, Darija

DELIC, Sara
CVIJETICANIN, Mina
SAKA, Elif

ZEKANOVIC, Aleksandra
RODIONOVA, Anja
SRDANOQV, Jovana
DRAZIC, Magdalena

G.R.
09 Novi Sad
11  Vojvodina

12  CrvenaZvezda

13 Pirat

12 Crvena Zvezda
07  Swim Star

08 Velika Kikinda

08  Proleter
11  Nis 2005
13 Vojvodina
06 Partizan
11 Proleter
12 11, April
08 Usce

04  Plavi Talas Beograd
08  Nis 2005
13 11. April
07  Novi Sad

11  Olymp-Banja Luka

12 Novi Sad
07  Proleter
09  NoviSad

09 Fenerbahce
05 Olymp-Banja Luka

08 Novi Sad
09 Swim Star
14  Proleter

=

1:35.09

1:28.19
1:15.45
1:09.85
1:05.74
1:08.11
1:11.77
1:21.76
1:32.51

1:27.90
1:13.51
1:09.67
1:.03.35
1:07.46
1:10.98
1:16.14
1:31.64

1:22.26
1:12.55
1:08.43
1:02.43
1:06.78
1:10.10
1:15.77
1:30.01

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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